Product description

Epson 2-3 Inch Dual Tension Spindle 43.18 cm
(17 ") Media spindles features

2-3 Inch Dual Tension Spindle 43.18 cm (17 ")

Epson 2-3 Inch Dual Tension Spindle 17 ", 1.69 cm (0.667"), Japan, 1 piece (s), 185 mm, 585 mm, 185
mm

Specifications

Epson 2-3 Inch Dual Tension Spindle
43.18 cm (17 ") Media spindles

specifications
Characteristics
Compatibility
Country of origin Japan
Measure 0.667 "

Logistical data

Quantity per pallet 32 piece (s)

Quantity per pallet (United Kingdom) 32 piece (s)



Packaging

Quantity per pack

Packaging width

Packaging depth

Package weight

Packaging height

1 piece (s)

185 mm

585 mm

1.04 g

185 mm



